Informe generado el 29 de Abril de 2024 a las 04:22

Ponis B2

Ordenes de Salida

28 de Mayo de 2023

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GRANATE J)
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
TORDA / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

TOP GRACIOSA DE
VALDOR
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
ALAZAN / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

CAYETANA
NONE / NONE /2018 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

KALIM
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

MICKEY MOUSSE
NONE / NONE / 2011/
TORDO / CRUZ

GOYA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDO / CRUZ

TWISTER
NONE / NONE /2012 /
PIO / CRUZ

ROYAL MADIVA
DOBLE R
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CDE

CASPER
NONE / NONE /2001 /
PIO / NONE

L.A.C.

123123

159793

157583

159645

148961

142470

137148

155160

160072

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ
GUTIERREZ,
Patricia
NONE / NONE

GARCIA GARCIA,
Carlota
ANA PALACIOS LOPEZ
/ NONE

IBARLUCEA
COVELO,
Alejandra
GONZALO MARTINEZ
CORONEL / NONE

FRANCO
GUERRERO, Nuria
NIEVES YOLANDA
MONTIEL RUIZ /
NONE

MILLAN PENA,
Lucia
OLALLA OCARRANZA
PAZOS / NONE

ESCAVIAS DE
CARVAJAL
MANUEL, Paola
JULIA ESCAVIAS DE
CARVAJAL IGLESIAS /
NONE

VALLEJO REVILLA,
Yisela
MILAGROS LAHERA
PENA / NONE

SANCHEZ
CEBALLOS, Lucia
[Ale]
ALBERTO SANCHEZ
GAITAN / NONE

BOTINES XANDRI,
Clara
ALBERT BOTINES
RATES / NONE

L.D.N.

294793

265301

290596

320165

288025

277808

265542

331586

251300

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

EPSON DE L'ETAPE
NONE / NONE /2014 /
TORDO / CRUZ

ULSAN DE LA
PECELIERE
MIGLESEY DES
CIBAUDES / NUIT / 2008
/ CASTANO / PONI

EVITA VD
POLSHOEVE
NABOR / WOEPY STAR /
2000 / TORDO / BELGA

DIEGO DAJULINE
NONE / NONE / 2013/
TORDO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

VALENTINA
NONE / NONE / 2011 /
CASTANO / NONE

DAEL 129
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
ALAZANA / PONI

TOP BIMBO DU
DRAGON
NONE / NONE / 2011/
ALAZAN / PONI

SPIRIT VP
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

ETOILE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /
ALAZAN / NONE

TIM
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
TORDO / CONJUNTO
MESTIZO

ST RAZZMATAZZ
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
CASTANO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

BEYONCE
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
PIO / CRUZ

BLUE
NONE / NONE / 2001 /
BAYO / PONI

L.A.C.

148827

160073

146207

151869

149114

149202

154637

156147

144452

158251

149529

156354

105228

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ARRQOYO RESINES,
Carlota
XAVIER ZABALETA /
NONE

BOTINES XANDRI,
Mariona
ALBERT BOTINES
RATES / NONE

URETA SAENZ
PENA SWOBODA,
Alba
HIPICA LA MORALEJA
/ NONE

CASTRILLO
RODRIGUEZ, Sofia

ISABEL QUINTANA
JIMENEZ / NONE

DORADO
FERNANDEZ,
Noah
JOSE MANUEL
DORADO PIZARRO /
NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
CARLOS LUIS
DOMINGUEZ
ESTEVEZ / NONE

COBREROS
CASTANO, Carlos
CARLOS COBREROS

CASTANO / NONE

PRADO GARCIA,
Amanda
AMANDA PRADO
GARCIA / NONE

GARCIA GUERRA,
Alicia
C. H. MIRAFLORES /
SANDY PELTIER

ALVAREZ PEREZ
SEOANE, Carlota
KALIYUGA, S.L. /
KRAMER C.FL.

BARRERA
IDIGORAS, Valeria
CAROLINA IDIGORAS

NOVOA / NONE

DE LA CRUZ
FERNANDEZ, Ana
OMAR SANCHEZ
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

SANCHEZ LEAL,
Gonzalo
JOSE LUIS SANCHEZ
MANZANO / NONE

L.D.N.

271828

338475

287651

273457

331577

295184

306463

321667

256693

298281

265539

336499

270374

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

BANDOLERA Il
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
BAYO / WELSH
MOUNTAIN PONI

L.A.C.

142852

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

SIERRA MARTINEZ,
Eugenia
LUIS CARLOS
GONZALEZ ATANCE /
NONE

L.D.N.

217151

Pais

ES



	Ponis B2
	28 de Mayo de 2023


